
Lawton Cache Auto Auction

COLORMODEL ODOMETER

Check-In Roster SALE DATE 3/18/2026

YEAR VIN COMMENTS/TITLE CONDITONMAKEDRIVELANEUNIT#
WHITE001-D 2011 HYUNDAI GENESIS CO KMHHU6KHXBU043149
WHITE002-D 2015 KIA OPTIMA KNAGM4A79F5645387
Silver032 2011 NISSAN ALTIMA 220437 1N4AL2AP3BN419362

Red Black033 2006 FORD F150 SUPER 197132 1FTRW12W26KE01012 Bad Breaks/ Run On Spot

Green White034 2006 HONDA PILOT 232411 2HKYF18486H537032 Caution Brakes/ Run On Spot

Red Black035 2016 AUDI A3 94410 WAUA7GFF8G1092156
Red Silver036 2013 CHEVROLET TAHOE 195804 1GNSCAE0XDR168526

GRAY038 2017 HYUNDAI ELANTRA GT KMHD35LHXHU368595
Green WHITE039 2014 CHEVROLET TAHOE 169572 1GNSCBE05ER186584 Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Green Gray040 2016 FORD ESCAPE 1FMCU9G95GUA14856
Red041 2003 FORD EXPEDITION 154792 1FMPU17L43LB00058
Silver042 2005 GMC ENVOY 133237 1GKDS13S252216236

Red Gray043 2003 FORD ESCAPE 293721 1FMYU02133KA92481 Salvage/ Rebuilt Title

Green Blue044 2019 DODGE GRAND CARA 137902 2C4RDGBG9KR572417
GRAY045 2012 HONDA ODYSSEY 5FNRL5H69CB074267 Salvage/ Rebuilt

GREEN046 2006 FORD F150 SUPER 167594 1FTPW12V76KC65068
Green White047 2008 FORD F250 SUPER 118962 1FTNF20538EB76969 INSURANCE LOSS

Red White048 2018 CHEVY MALIBU 112614 1G1ZF5SU6JF287709
Yellow White049 2015 FORD TAURUS 111199 1FAHP2D88FG176326 Possible Structural Damage

BLACK050 2011 VOLKSWAGENTIGUAN 156324 WVGAV7AX7BW546591
Yellow MAROON051 2019 CHRYSLER 300 107968 2C3CCAAG6KH609991
Green White052 2014 HONDA ACCORD 170537 1HGCR2F87EA092349
Green BLACK053 2021 CHEVROLET SPARK 96120 KL8CB6SA5MC714624

Black054 2016 INFINITI QX50 135037 JN1BJ0RP9GM230843
Green Black055 2016 GMC YUKON XL 150525 1GKS1GKC6GR424489
Green GRAY056 2009 INFINITI G37 223160 JNKCV64F89M652658
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Yellow BLACK057 2010 LINCOLN NAVIGATOR 223920 5LMJJ2H54AEJ02072

WHITE058 2010 BUICK ENCLAVE 193535 5GALRCED2AJ265399
Green Red059 2012 TOYOTA SIENNA 146102 5TDKA3DC4CS011256

Black060 2016 CHEVROLET CRUZE LIMI 96969 1G1PF5SB9G7110600
Green RED061 2018 JEEP GRAND CHER 127140 1C4RJEAG2JC275351

TAN062 2020 NISSAN ARMADA 176794 JN8AY2NC1LX516086
Green MAROON063 2018 NISSAN SENTRA 99904 3N1AB7AP6JY279774 Possible Structural Damage

Green Gray064 2016 VOLVO S60 172168 LYV612TK8GB096831
Yellow WHITE065 2014 LINCOLN NAVIGATOR 116199 5LMJJ2J58EEL00976

WHITE066 2016 RAM 1500 238503 1C6RR7SM4GS198707
Gold067 2013 GMC TERRAIN 235806 2GKFLUE30D6392930

Green WHITE068 2010 AUDI A5 137599 WAUCKAFR2AA062849 Possible Structural Damage

Green WHITE069 2014 FORD F150 382068 1FTFX1CF4EKD04116
Green Yellow070 Humvee 22608 605042
Yellow Black071 2010 GMC SIERRA 150 209106 3GTRKVE38AG221313
Green WHITE073 2016 FORD TRANSIT 240201 1FTYR1ZM9GKA64895

074 2006 CHEVROLET SILVERADO 361579 1GCEC19T56Z169886
Red075 2015 FORD GRANADA 1FABP2731FF164384

Yellow BLACK076 2007 HONDA CR-V 212781 JHLRE48777C103087
Green Silver077 2017 GMC SIERRA 199546 3GTU2NEC5HG118824

WHITE078 2010 HONDA ACCORD CRO 189146 5J6TF1H51AL009446
Green Black079 2008 CHEVROLET TAHOE 83436 1GNFC13C58R159673
Yellow Black080 2012 NISSAN ALTIMA 148396 1N4AL2AP9CN556789
Green WHITRE081 2001 FORD F350 SUPER 223304 1FTWW32F81ED72234 Truck Only/Gear Shift Loose

Red GOLD082 2001 FORD F350 SUPER 250299 1FTWW32FX1EC86942 Salvage/ Rebuilt

Green Red083 2001 CHEVROLET SILVERADO 136825 1GCHK29U91E203911
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Silver084 2019 Ford F150 250502 1FTEW1E46KFC55757
Black085 2019 Ford F150 225535 1FTEW1E58KKD71199
WHITE091 2019 FORD EXPEDITION 142184 1FMJK2AT4KEA75479
BLACK092 2019 FORD F150 272353 1FTEW1CP6KKE13423
WHITE093 2011 CHEVROLET SILVERADO 171577 1GC1KXC88BF263880
SILVER094 2020 NISSAN VERSA 154631 3N1CN8FV6LL804751
GRAY095 2019 FORD EXPEDITION 123088 1FMJU1LT6KEA30691
BLACK096 2005 CHEVROLET MALIBU 171115 1G1ZS52F25F111873
WHITE097 2020 CHEVROLET SILVERADO 108837 3GCUYEEL1LG276634
BLACK098 2010 DODGE RAM 1500 102255 1D7RV1CT4AS201559
Black099 2018 GMC SIERRA 123081 3GTU2NEC2JG473049
Silver100 2016 HYUNDAI SONATA 175291 5NPE34AF6GH263484
Black101 2007 GMC SIERRA 90020 3GTEC14X17G204189
Red102 2014 BUICK ENCLAVE 153830 5GAKRCKD4EJ166315
WHITE107 2014 DODGE CHALLENGER 149787 2C3CDYAGXEH250851

Green GRAY108 2019 FORD FUSION 141072 3FA6P0LU6KR256480
White111 2017 FORD EXPLORER 127541 1FM5K7D81HGA11077
BLACK112 2021 NISSAN ROGUE 26231 JN8AT3AA9MW004091
Black116 2018 Nissan Murano 83614 JN1BJ1CR6JW202669
Black119 2010 DODGE RAM 2500 116280 3D7UT2CL2AG123750
Gray120 2024 RAM 3500 90964 3C63RRGL9RG109158
Silver121 2015 GMC YUKON 145174 1GKS1BKC2FR134378
White123 2013 DODGE AVENGER 219944 1C3CDZBG2DN608342
Gray124 2018 NISSAN TITAN 123569 1N6AA1EK5JN542102
White125 2018 JEEP GRAND CHER 135237 1C4RJEBG6JC182511
WHITE126 2016 MERCEDES-BENML 135142 4JGDA5HB7GA689875
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White127 2000 CHEVROLET SILVERADO 317662 2GCEC19T7Y1250027
Black128 2014 BUICK ENCLAVE 145499 5GAKVBKD2EJ198864 Local Government

WHITE131 2014 GMC SIERRA 192875 3GTU2VEC4EG366719
WHITE132 2005 KIA OPTIMA/MAG 159187 KNAGD128655410577
BLACK133 2008 CHEVROLET EQUINOX 166955 2CNDL037386337309
Black139 2002 CHEVROLET SILVERADO 306476 2GCEC19T521384462
White140 2001 GMC SIERRA 273842 2GTEC19T911126282
GRAY141 2012 HONDA CIVIC 156601 2HGFB2F8XCH601270

Yellow Silver143 2017 HYUNDAI SANTA FE 176723 KM8SM4HF8HU180082
Black144 2020 Dodge Ram 1500 116269 1C6RREHMXLN251110
Black145 2002 DODGE RAM 1500 Q 303592 1B7HU18Z22J108696
WHITE146 2014 CHEVROLET SONIC 100748 1G1JA6SH4E4175058 Texas Title

BLACK147 2015 FORD EXPLORER 202908 1FM5K7F84FGB26749
GREEN148 2006 BMW Z4 3.0 133534 4USBU33516LW68865 Texas Title

CHAMEL151 2024 TESLA CYBERTRUCK 30991 7G2CEHED5RA052032
Red White152 2021 HYUNDAI TUCSON 124851 KM8J33A4XMU318765
Red Red153 2019 Chevrolet Silverado 95231 1GCUYDED8KZ151082
Red Black154 2014 CHEVROLET SILVERADO 136717 1GC1KXC85EF189872
Red Gray155 2019 FORD EXPEDITION 140884 1FMJK2AT3KEA02376
Red Silver156 2015 TOYOTA CAMRY 142958 4T4BF1FK7FR465349
Red BLACK157 2017 BUICK ENCORE 119395 KL4CJCSB4HB052039
Red GRAY158 2014 TOYOTA SIENNA 156904 5TDKK3DC2ES440900

BLACK159 2016 FORD FIESTA 225430 3FADP4TJ1GM171670
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